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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  210   Boys Long Jump (53)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
ThompsonWaugh, John _________1

Spain ParkMarzette, Caleb _________2

HooverChang, Jay _________3

Clay-ChalkviMoultrie, Keauntaie _________4

Homewood HSJustice, Logan _________5

WestminsterEller, Luke _________6

Homewood HSBertram, Elias _________7

Clay-ChalkviMiller, Willie _________8

Vestavia HilCulbreth, Jack _________9

Oak MountainBrown, Noah _________10

Homewood HSHarris, Kevin _________11

Homewood HSAlessi, Nicholas _________12

Oak MountainYoungblood, Turner _________13

Spain ParkCooper, Zack _________14

Homewood HSFields, Anthony _________15

HooverHill, Lj _________16

Spain ParkMcCrite, Will _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
LeedsJones, Keylan _________1

Oak MountainLyons, Joe _________2

WestminsterHaskins, David _________3

LeedsDunklin, Cameron _________4

HooverPanjawani, Karim _________5

Oak MountainHardy, Forrest _________6

HooverChang, Andrew _________7

HooverSingleton, Cam _________8

Clay-ChalkviBillingsley, Jerald _________9

LeedsConley, Omar _________10

Oak MountainBurns, Jackson _________11

Homewood HSDerriso, Cross _________12

HooverMbanugo, Metu _________13

Spain ParkSims, Grant _________14

SpringvillePayton, Kobe _________15

Oak MountainLee, James _________16

Oak MountainHawkins, Colby _________17

ThompsonWalker, Steven _________18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
HooverThomas, Malik _________1

LeedsClark, Demetrius _________2

Chilton CounHudgins, Paul _________3

WestminsterGaskins, PJ _________4

Clay-ChalkviKnott, Chauncey _________5

SpringvilleHoward, Garrett _________6

Clay-ChalkviRozzelle, AJ _________7

Chilton CounSmith, Cason _________8

Spain ParkNeal, Micheal _________9

WestminsterThompson, Judah _________10

SpringvilleHutcherson, Ashton _________11

WestminsterYork, Matthew _________12

SpringvilleHammonds, Austin _________13

LeedsCurtis, Javion _________14

Spain ParkCunningham, Kenny _________15

SpringvilleMilner, Logan _________16

HooverCantelow, Eli _________17

Spain ParkSims, Demillion _________18

Event  215   Boys Pole Vault (11)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM
Opening Height-8', advance 1' until 8 remain, then 6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spain ParkKing, John _________1

ThompsonPayne, Dustyn _________2

Spain ParkLandsden, Taylor _________3

Vestavia HilJason, John _________4

HooverCrapet, Joseph _________5

HooverWilliams, Nathan _________6

Vestavia HilDifatta, Ethan _________7

Vestavia HilColeman, Matthew _________8

HooverGargala, Luke _________9

HooverBolding, Pierce _________10

HooverToth, Justin _________11



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:34 PM  4/9/2018  Page 2

Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  212   Boys Shot Put (47)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Chilton CounWright, Cameron _________1

Vestavia HilTuggle, Ben _________2

Homewood HSHarris, Jekobie _________3

Homewood HSMoreno, Jonathan _________4

Oak MountainStrong, Zykeius _________5

Oak MountainPfaffman, Will _________6

Clay-ChalkviWilliams, Izziah _________7

Homewood HSSwope, Reed _________8

ThompsonHaynes, Eric _________9

Chilton CounMinor, Gage _________10

HooverSnow, Tanner _________11

Homewood HSWilliams, Andrew _________12

Oak MountainHayes, Micah _________13

Clay-ChalkviDale, Devon _________14

HooverLarson, Gary _________15

Chilton CounJones, Mondez _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
LeedsOden, DeAndre _________1

LeedsNiles, Zach _________2

HooverKraus, Joseph _________3

WestminsterRay, Cole _________4

Oak MountainLee, Andrew _________5

Oak MountainLombardo, Gideon _________6

Oak MountainHandley, Josh _________7

HooverBaker, Kyle _________8

HooverSparks, Alajujuan _________9

LeedsTownes, Tyrone _________10

Homewood HSArmour, Jacob _________11

WestminsterParvin, Josh _________12

Oak MountainMathis, Alex _________13

Oak MountainBurns, Alex _________14

Homewood HSWilliams, Charlie _________15

Oak MountainThomas, Jalen _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Oak MountainEllett, Jameson _________1

HooverWren, Chris _________2

Vestavia HilDownes, harrison _________3

Vestavia HilWinford, Miller _________4

WestminsterLaFont, Josh _________5

Homewood HSParris, Jonathan _________6

SpringvilleIsbell, Tucker _________7

SpringvilleWyatt, Slade _________8

LeedsJosey, Mason _________9

HooverNewsome, Ethan _________10

Homewood HSLemmon, Trey _________11

SpringvilleApts, Cody _________12

WestminsterThompson, Elijah _________13

LeedsBowen, Jaden _________14

LeedsWalton, CJ _________15

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump (13)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
WestminsterTorgerson, Campbell _________1

WestminsterCobb, Molly _________2

WestminsterWhite, Emily _________3

WestminsterMurdock, Lauren _________4

Vestavia HilDeFore, Mary Tate _________5

Homewood HSGrill, Cate _________6

Homewood HSWilliams, Ebony _________7

Vestavia HilJacobs, Kiarra _________8

Clay-ChalkviSpain, Amaria _________9

HooverMaddox, Jordyn _________10

Homewood HSLangford, Alyssa _________11

Vestavia HilTahmaseb, Annie _________12

HooverJones, Amanda _________13

Event  116   Girls High Jump (16)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM
Opening Height-4'0"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PelhamWilkins, Alex _________1

WestminsterCobb, Molly _________2

WestminsterWhite, Emily _________3

Oak MountainFletcher, Avery _________4

Homewood HSJustice, Katie _________5

Oak MountainHill, Jayla _________6

WestminsterWhite, Macy _________7

Homewood HSCompere, Emma Kathryn _________8

Oak MountainButtrey, Sarah _________9

WestminsterSachs, Ellie _________10

Homewood HSKline, Maddie _________11

WestminsterMcCallum, Kendall _________12

HooverHubbard, Caroline _________13

Homewood HSGrill, Cate _________14

WestminsterWhite, Morgan _________15

HooverJemison, Kayla _________16
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw (51)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
WestminsterSelf, Ashley Caroline _________1

ThompsonRodgers, Heaven _________2

WestminsterGriffith, MaryCatherine _________3

ThompsonCollum, Presley _________4

Oak MountainBajo, Candela _________5

Vestavia HilBreedlove, Olivia _________6

HooverThomas, Taniyah _________7

HooverStaie, Ainsley _________8

Oak MountainHarry, Jamie _________9

HooverWilliams, Breunna _________10

LeedsDawkins, Taylor _________11

HooverCouch, Allie _________12

Vestavia HilBradberry, Elizabeth _________13

WestminsterMcCallum, Maggie _________14

Vestavia HilBerry, Ava _________15

Homewood HSJustice, Katie _________16

HooverClark, Anna Kay _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
WestminsterAdam, Sophia _________1

WestminsterZaccagni, Brenna _________2

WestminsterGaskins, SuSu _________3

WestminsterBright, Mally _________4

Chilton CounHarris, Gabby _________5

Vestavia HilRobinson, Emma _________6

HooverBarnes, Aleeyah _________7

ThompsonSimmons, Rebecca _________8

ThompsonLozito, Bella _________9

Vestavia HilSchaefer, Carsen _________10

WestminsterJones, Hallie Anne _________11

ThompsonBetke, Chloe _________12

Homewood HSCrittenden, Kennedy _________13

Vestavia HilBarry, Mallory _________14

WestminsterHoaglund, Lauren _________15

HooverKyara, Kaydee _________16

WestminsterRaines, Clayton _________17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Chilton CounLove, Lilly _________1

LeedsDavis, Piper _________2

Vestavia HilSweeney, Ella _________3

WestminsterBean, Joanna _________4

Spain ParkMcCLure, Katelyn _________5

ThompsonKnight, Julianne _________6

WestminsterBlack, Caroline _________7

WestminsterZaccagni, Tirzah _________8

SpringvilleHutcheson, Sydney _________9

SpringvilleTucker, Caroline _________10

Spain ParkHalperin, Lauryn _________11

Vestavia HilSharp, Gigi _________12

WestminsterLaFont, Grace _________13

WestminsterAnderson, Miller _________14

WestminsterPrice, Lydia _________15

Chilton CounBrown, Nakevra _________16

SpringvilleHutcheson, Shelby _________17

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (41)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
SpringvilleGraben, Maggie _________1

WestminsterGriffith, MaryCatherine _________2

Homewood HSTaylor, Sanaa _________3

HooverKyara, Kaydee _________4

Homewood HSWare, Jillian _________5

Chilton CounHarris, Gabby _________6

WestminsterHoaglund, Lauren _________7

HooverBarnes, Aleeyah _________8

Chilton CounHolland, Kyra _________9

ThompsonCollum, Presley _________10

HooverThomas, Taniyah _________11

HooverClark, Anna Kay _________12

Vestavia HilBradberry, Elizabeth _________13

ThompsonBetke, Chloe _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
WestminsterGaskins, SuSu _________1

WestminsterRaines, Clayton _________2

WestminsterSelf, Ashley Caroline _________3

Oak MountainLane, Marlyssa _________4

WestminsterZaccagni, Brenna _________5

WestminsterJones, Hallie Anne _________6

LeedsPowers, Hayden Claire _________7

WestminsterAnderson, Miller _________8

WestminsterMcCallum, Maggie _________9

WestminsterZaccagni, Tirzah _________10

WestminsterBean, Joanna _________11

WestminsterPrice, Lydia _________12

Vestavia HilHarris, Mary Elizabeth _________13

HooverStaie, Ainsley _________14
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (41))
ThompsonLozito, Bella _________1

SpringvilleGolden, Lilli _________2

Clay-ChalkviMuhammad, Fatima _________3

Homewood HSHerbert, Chloe _________4

WestminsterBlack, Caroline _________5

Clay-ChalkviGordon, Mercedez _________6

Chilton CounLove, Lilly _________7

WestminsterLaFont, Grace _________8

WestminsterBright, Mally _________9

Homewood HSHale, Kaitlyn _________10

ThompsonSimmons, Rebecca _________11

WestminsterRobbins, Parker _________12

WestminsterAdam, Sophia _________13

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (30)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
WestminsterMcCallum, Kendall _________1

Oak MountainLane, Marlyssa _________2

ThompsonKnight, Julianne _________3

Homewood HSHightower, Olivia _________4

Oak MountainBolling, Elyssia _________5

Homewood HSGrill, Cate _________6

ThompsonGaddis, Gabby _________7

WestminsterBrookins, Olivia _________8

Homewood HSWilliams, Ebony _________9

Homewood HSHightower, Sara _________10

WestminsterWhite, Morgan _________11

HooverMaddox, Jordyn _________12

Clay-ChalkviSpain, Amaria _________13

Vestavia HilBoles, Anna Kate _________14

Homewood HSLangford, Alyssa _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LeedsPollard, Loriana _________1

PelhamWilkins, Alex _________2

SpringvilleHutcheson, Sydney _________3

SpringvilleHutcheson, Shelby _________4

Vestavia HilFox, Katie _________5

SpringvilleJohnson, Summer _________6

SpringvilleYoung, Kira _________7

WestminsterCobb, Molly _________8

WestminsterTorgerson, Campbell _________9

Spain ParkJohnson, Imani _________10

WestminsterMurdock, Lauren _________11

WestminsterWhite, Macy _________12

ThompsonScoggins, Samantha _________13

WestminsterWhite, Emily _________14

Spain ParkBaylor, Christian _________15

Event  112   Girls Shot Put (38)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
HooverStaie, Ainsley _________1

ThompsonLozito, Bella _________2

WestminsterGaskins, SuSu _________3

WestminsterBlack, Caroline _________4

ThompsonRodgers, Heaven _________5

LeedsPowers, Hayden Claire _________6

Homewood HSWare, Jillian _________7

SpringvilleBurroughs, Rory _________8

Vestavia HilBradberry, Elizabeth _________9

Chilton CounHolland, Kyra _________10

WestminsterPrice, Lydia _________11

HooverGibbs, Genesis _________12

WestminsterMcCallum, Maggie _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
WestminsterAnderson, Miller _________1

WestminsterBean, Joanna _________2

SpringvilleMartin, Sydney _________3

HooverBarnes, Aleeyah _________4

WestminsterZaccagni, Brenna _________5

SpringvilleGraben, Maggie _________6

WestminsterHoaglund, Lauren _________7

Homewood HSHale, Kaitlyn _________8

WestminsterGriffith, MaryCatherine _________9

Clay-ChalkviBryant, DeLashia _________10

SpringvilleMartin, Ava _________11

SpringvilleHill, Abby _________12

Chilton CounHarris, Gabby _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Clay-ChalkviMuhammad, Fatima _________1

Clay-ChalkviGordon, Mercedez _________2

HooverMartin, Keri _________3

WestminsterAdam, Sophia _________4

SpringvilleGolden, Lilli _________5

WestminsterSelf, Ashley Caroline _________6

HooverJackson, Anya _________7

WestminsterRaines, Clayton _________8

WestminsterZaccagni, Tirzah _________9

WestminsterJones, Hallie Anne _________10

WestminsterBright, Mally _________11

Chilton CounLove, Lilly _________12
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  115   Girls Pole Vault (11)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM
Opening Height-6', advance 1' until 8 remain, then 6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SpringvilleWhitley, Elizabeth _________1

WestminsterBrookins, Olivia _________2

Vestavia HilAyers, Lily _________3

ThompsonGlover, Jazzlyn _________4

WestminsterMetcalf, Reave _________5

WestminsterMcCallum, Kendall _________6

Spain ParkCollins, Anna _________7

HooverRemick, Abby _________8

Spain ParkPierce, Molly _________9

HooverCouch, Allie _________10

Spain ParkKuhn, Makenna _________11

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump (15)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ThompsonMcCurdy, A'Mari _________1

WestminsterMorris, Karson _________2

WestminsterEller, Luke _________3

LeedsClark, Demetrius _________4

Spain ParkCooper, Zack _________5

ThompsonWaugh, John _________6

ThompsonYoungblood, Carson _________7

ThompsonWalker, Steven _________8

Clay-ChalkviDavis, Daunte _________9

Homewood HSFields, Anthony _________10

Homewood HSBertram, Elias _________11

Clay-ChalkviPeterson, Kameron _________12

HooverHill, Lj _________13

Spain ParkMcCrite, Will _________14

Clay-ChalkviWhite, Harold _________15

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (51)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Chilton CounWright, Cameron _________1

ThompsonFontenot, Ethan _________2

Oak MountainLombardo, Gideon _________3

ThompsonBarcoma, Brian _________4

Oak MountainMathis, Alex _________5

Oak MountainHood, Chris _________6

WestminsterParvin, Josh _________7

Oak MountainHayes, Micah _________8

ThompsonHaynes, Eric _________9

Vestavia HilGilbert, Oliver _________10

Homewood HSMercado, Franz _________11

Vestavia HilLeak, Caleb _________12

Oak MountainBurns, Alex _________13

HooverSnow, Tanner _________14

Homewood HSSwope, Reed _________15

Oak MountainStrong, Zykeius _________16

HooverLarson, Gary _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
HooverNewsome, Ethan _________1

SpringvilleHiggins, Chase _________2

Oak MountainHandley, Josh _________3

Oak MountainLee, Andrew _________4

HooverWhite, Blake _________5

LeedsTownes, Tyrone _________6

HooverSparks, Alajujuan _________7

LeedsBowen, Jaden _________8

Homewood HSArmour, Jacob _________9

Vestavia HilWinford, Miller _________10

HooverBaker, Kyle _________11

Vestavia HilRhoades, Sebastian _________12

WestminsterRay, Cole _________13

Chilton CounMinor, Gage _________14

Oak MountainPfaffman, Will _________15

Homewood HSHarris, Jekobie _________16

Vestavia HilOwens, Ethan _________17



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:34 PM  4/9/2018  Page 6

Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (51))
Clay-ChalkviWilliams, Izziah _________1

Clay-ChalkviDale, Devon _________2

Oak MountainEllett, Jameson _________3

Vestavia HilDownes, harrison _________4

WestminsterThompson, Elijah _________5

WestminsterLaFont, Josh _________6

LeedsWalton, CJ _________7

SpringvilleApts, Cody _________8

SpringvilleWyatt, Slade _________9

SpringvilleIsbell, Tucker _________10

Homewood HSParris, Jonathan _________11

Homewood HSWilliams, Charlie _________12

LeedsOden, DeAndre _________13

Homewood HSLemmon, Trey _________14

SpringvilleBowers, Riley _________15

LeedsJosey, Mason _________16

LeedsNiles, Zach _________17

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw (59)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Oak MountainMoyer, Ben _________1

Chilton CounWright, Cameron _________2

Homewood HSJustice, Logan _________3

Chilton CounMinor, Gage _________4

HooverSnow, Tanner _________5

Vestavia HilWilson, Daniel _________6

Oak MountainMoore, Dylan _________7

Chilton CounJones, Mondez _________8

HooverJackson, Mark _________9

Oak MountainDodson, Holden _________10

Oak MountainJohnston, Skyler _________11

HooverJohnson, Kennon _________12

Vestavia HilArrington, Alex _________13

HooverFort, Sam _________14

HooverTurner, Tyler _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Homewood HSWarren, Jackson _________1

Oak MountainHawkins, Colby _________2

WestminsterPadgett, Weston _________3

Homewood HSDerriso, Cross _________4

LeedsNiles, Zach _________5

Oak MountainHackbarth, Eli _________6

Vestavia HilWinford, John _________7

Vestavia HilLightsey, Brennan _________8

Vestavia HilHolland, Alex _________9

HooverHarwell, Brandon _________10

Oak MountainDo-Bui, Tyler _________11

Vestavia HilSheumaker, Whitt _________12

Vestavia HilRhoades, Sebastian _________13

Oak MountainLee, James _________14

HooverMack, Chris _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
HooverKraus, Joseph _________1

LeedsCaver, Jonathan _________2

SpringvilleBowers, Riley _________3

LeedsPettus, Justin _________4

ThompsonBarcoma, Brian _________5

Homewood HSMercado, Franz _________6

Vestavia HilNickolson, William _________7

Oak MountainYoung, Noah _________8

HooverSamour, Omar _________9

Oak MountainBurns, Jackson _________10

Chilton CounHudgins, Paul _________11

ThompsonFontenot, Ethan _________12

HooverEverson, Will _________13

Oak MountainYoungblood, Turner _________14

Vestavia HilOwens, Ethan _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
WestminsterLaFont, Josh _________1

Vestavia HilJemison, Matthew _________2

SpringvilleRichardson, Luke _________3

WestminsterThompson, Elijah _________4

Clay-ChalkviDale, Devon _________5

SpringvilleMcAdams, Parker _________6

WestminsterParvin, Josh _________7

HooverSeegert, Cameron _________8

LeedsCain, Jacob _________9

Vestavia HilTavakoli, Nick _________10

HooverAnselmo, Gabriel _________11

WestminsterRay, Cole _________12

Vestavia HilMoctezuma, Zahir _________13

HooverNewsome, Ethan _________14
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #5 2018 - 4/10/2018

Spain Park High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  216   Boys High Jump (19)

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 4:30 PM
Opening Height- 5'0"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clay-ChalkviWhite, Harold _________1

Spain ParkCunningham, Kenny _________2

WestminsterGaskins, PJ _________3

HooverThomas, Malik _________4

ThompsonMcCurdy, A'Mari _________5

Homewood HSDerriso, Cross _________6

WestminsterMorris, Karson _________7

Vestavia HilYanosky, Jackson _________8

Clay-ChalkviPeterson, Kameron _________9

Oak MountainBurns, Jackson _________10

Oak MountainHardy, Forrest _________11

Homewood HSSykes, Felix _________12

Spain ParkSims, Grant _________13

Vestavia HilLyaka, Camryn _________14

Oak MountainMcDonald, Grier _________15

Clay-ChalkviDavis, Daunte _________16

Homewood HSJustice, Logan _________17

HooverDerubbo, Daniel _________18

HooverMbanugo, Metu _________19


